503529836 10/20/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3576462

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ORISE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	09/07/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FOCALTECH SYSTEMS CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	4F & 6F, NO. 6, DUSING 1ST ROAD	
Internal Address:	HSINCHU SCIENCE PARK	
City:	HSINCHU CITY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14683190

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)683-1080

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-683-0500

Email: uspto@baconthomas.com
Correspondent Name: BACON & THOMAS, PLLC

Address Line 1: 625 SLATERS LANE

Address Line 2: 4TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314-1176

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CHEN4681/EM
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	EUGENE MAR
SIGNATURE:	/Eugene Mar/
DATE SIGNED:	10/20/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=CHEN4681_Change_of_Name#page1.tif

PATENT 503529836 REEL: 036897 FRAME: 0460

經濟部國際貿易局

BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

NO.1, HU-KOU STREET, TAIPEI, TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA TEL: (02)23510271 FAX: (02)23217241

Ref. No.11149

Date: Sep. 7, 2015

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the data of the following company are registered with this Bureau.

Name of Firm (in Chinese): 敦泰電子股份有限公司

(in English): FOCALTECH SYSTEMS CO., LTD.

Location of Business (in Chinese):新竹市新竹科學工業園區篤行一路6號4棲及6樓

(in English): 4F & 6F, NO.6, DUSING 1ST ROAD, HSINCHU

SCIENCE PARK, HSINCHU CITY, TAIWAN,

R.O.C.

Original Name of Firm (in Chinese):地曜科技股份有限公司

(in English): ORISE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

(From July 4, 2000)

Change in the Name of Firm(in Chinese):敦泰電子股份有限公司

(in English): FOCALTECH SYSTEMS CO., LTD.

(From March 31, 2015)

Original Location of Business (in Chinese):新竹市新竹科學工業園區篤行一路6號4樓

(in English): 4F, NO.6, DU-SING FIRST ROAD,

SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK,

HSINCHU, TAIWAN, R.O.C.

(From March 2, 2006)

Changes in the Location of Business:

1. (in Chinese):新竹市公道五路2段83號4樓之2

(in English): 4F.-2, NO.83, SEC. 2, GONGDAO 5TH RD., HSINCHU CITY 300,

TAIWAN (R.O.C.) (From May 24, 2006)

2. (in Chinese): 新竹市新竹科學工業園區萬行一路 6 號 4 樓及 6 樓

(in English): 4F & 6F, NO.6, DUSING 1ST ROAD, HSINCHU SCIENCE PARK,

HSINCHU CITY, TAIWAN, R.O.C. (From Aug. 25, 2006)

Business Account Number: 28069900

RECORDED: 10/20/2015



Sincerely,

Section Chief

S.M.Liu

S. M. Liu

Section Chief

Export / Import Administration Division

PATENT

REEL: 036897 FRAME: 0461